
 
 
 

GNTC’s The Little Mermaid Rehearsal & Performance Schedule 
 

Date Time Tentative Plan 
Tuesday, May, 28 6 - 9pm Practice 

Wednesday, May, 29 6 - 9pm Practice 
Thursday, May 30 6 - 9pm Practice 

Monday, June 3 6 - 9pm Practice 
Tuesday, June 4 6 - 9pm Practice 
Thursday, June 6 6 - 9pm Practice 
Saturday, June, 8 9 - 3pm DANCE & FIX UP 
Monday, June, 10 6 - 9pm Practice 
Tuesday, June, 11 6 - 9pm Practice 
Thursday, June, 13 6 - 9pm Practice 
Monday, June, 17 6 - 9pm Practice 
Tuesday, June, 18 6 - 9pm Practice 
Thursday, June 20 6 - 9pm Practice 
Monday, June, 24 6 - 9pm Practice 
Tuesday, June, 25 6 - 9pm Practice 
Thursday, June 27 6 - 9pm Practice 
Saturday, June, 29 9am - 3pm DANCE & FIX UP 

Monday, July, 1 6 - 9pm Practice 
Tuesday, July 2 6 - 9pm Practice 

Wednesday, July 3 6 - 9pm Practice 
Thursday, July 4 9am - 1pm St. Joseph Parade 
Monday, July, 8 6 - 9pm Practice 
Tuesday, July, 9 6 - 9pm Practice 

Thursday, July, 11 6 - 9pm Practice 
Monday, July, 15 6 - 9pm Practice 
Tuesday, July, 16 6 - 9pm Practice 

Wednesday, July, 17 6 - 9pm Practice 
Thursday, July, 18 6 - 9pm Practice 
Saturday, July 20 9 - 3pm DANCE & FIX-UP 
Saturday, July 20 5 - 8pm Richmond Parade 
Monday, July 22 5:30 - 10pm Dress Rehearsal 
Tuesday, July 23 5:30 - 10pm Dress Rehearsal 

Wednesday, July, 24 POSSIBLE NIGHT OFF 
Thursday, July 25 5:30 - 11pm Dress Rehearsal 

Friday, July 26 5 - 10:30pm Performance @ 7pm 
Saturday, July, 27 12 - 5:30pm Performance @ 2pm 
Sunday, July, 28 12 - 5:30pm Performance @ 2pm 

Thursday, August, 1 5 - 10:30pm Performance @ 7pm 
Friday, August 2 5 - 10:30pm Performance @ 7pm 

Saturday, August, 3 12 - 5:30pm Performance @ 2pm 
Sunday, August, 4 12 - 7:30pm Performance @ 2pm 
Monday, August 5 6 - 9pm Strike Set - Mandatory 

 


